ENCLOSURE 3

VOGTLE ELECTRIC GENERATING PLANT - UNIT 2
MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT FOR AUGUST 1998
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ERATING DATA REPORT

Operating Status

1. Reporting Period:
2. Design Electricai Rating (Net MWe):
3. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net MWe):

Number Of Hours Reactor Was Critical:
Hours Generator On Line:

Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours:

Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWHe):

e g o

| - Revised

August - 1998
1169
1167

This Month

7127
700.5
00
796,675

Docket No.
Unit Name:
Date:
Completed By:
Telephone:

Year To Date

45115
44530
0.0
5,002,778

CHALLENGES TO PRESSURIZER PORV AND PRESSURIZER SAFETY VALVES

50-425

VEGP UNIT 2
September 3, 1998
T.S. Hargis

(706) 826-3469

Cumuiative

| 73,3353 |
| 726122 |
0.0
80,589,504

|Date ‘Tag No. ‘Event Description

N/A N/A N/A

E2-1



