ENCLOSURE 3

VOGTLE ELECTRIC GENERATING PLANT - UNIT 2 MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT FOR AUGUST 1998

TABLE OF CONTENTS

OPERATING DATA REPORT and CHALLENGES to PORV and SAFETY VALVES

Page E2-1

OPERATING DATA REPORT

Docket No.: 50-425
Unit Name: VEGP UNIT 2
Date: September 3, 1998
Completed By: T.S. Hargis
Telephone: (706) 826-3469

Operating Status

Reporting Period:	August - 1998		
Design Electrical Rating (Net MWe):	1169		
Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net MWe):	1167		
	This Month	Year To Date	

	This Month	Year To Date	Cumulative
4. Number Of Hours Reactor Was Critical:	712.7	4511.5	73,335.3
5. Hours Generator On Line:	700.5	4453.0	72,612.2
6. Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours:	0.0	0.0	0.0
7. Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWHe):	796,675	5,002,778	80,589,504

^{! -} Revised

CHALLENGES TO PRESSURIZER PORV AND PRESSURIZER SAFETY VALVES

Date	Tag No.	Event Description	
N/A	N/A	N/A	